Projected participants 

Elizabeth Rowen – West Virginia University – Elizabeth.rowen@mail.wvu.edu
Lisa Tewksbury – U Rhode Island – lisat@uri.edu
Scott Salom – Virginia Tech – salom@vt.edu
Amara Dunn – Cornell (NY IPM) - arc55@cornell.edu
Betsy Lamb – Cornell - eml38@cornell.edu
Alexandra Gillette – NJ Department of Agriculture - Alexandra.Villiard@ag.nj.gov
Mark Whitmore – Cornell – mcw42@cornell.edu 
Dylan Parry – SUNY ESF – dparry@esf.edu
John Losey – Cornell – jel27@cornell.edu
Bernd Blossey – Cornell – bb22@cornell.edu
Greg Loeb – Cornell – gme1@cornell.edu
Doug Tallamy – U Delaware – dtallamy@udel.edu
Paula Shrewsbury – U Maryland – pshrewsb@umd.edu
Joe Elkinton – U Mass - elkinton@umass.edu
Ann Hajek – Cornell – aeh4@cornell.edu
George Hamilton – Rutgers – hamilton@njaes.rutgers.edu

